
CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT

2023 Beat Meetings
 002nd District - Commander Joshua Wallace

Email: CAPS.002District@chicagopolice.org

Beat Location Beat Location Beat Location

211

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 822 2260 1523

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Nov

9th

13th

13th

10th

8th

12th

10th

7th

11th

13th

221

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 840 8967 0980

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Mar

May

Jul

Sep

Nov

17th

14th

16th

18th

19st

14th

231

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 892 9848 9556

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Mar

May

Jul

Sep

Nov

19th

16th

18th

20th

14th

16th

212

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 895 9626 4788

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Feb

May

Jul

Sep

Nov

3th

28th

2nd

5th

5th

1st

222

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 878 2443 3570

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Nov

10th

7th

7th

11th

9th

13th

11th

8th

12th

7th

232

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 834 3972 7364

Passcode: 5101

Feb

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Nov

2nd

6th

1st

3rd

5th

30th

213

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 841 2964 4400

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Mar

May

Jul

Sep

Nov

24th

21st

23rd

25th

26th

21st

223

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 870 7383 9739

Passcode: 5101

Feb

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Dec

15th

18th

20th

15th

17th

13th

233

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 830 5826 6024

Passcode: 5101

Feb

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Dec

16th

20th

15th

17th

19th

14th

214

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 869 4182 7463

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Dec

31st

4th

6th

1st

3rd

5th

224

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 857 0051 2046

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Mar

May

Jul

Sep

Nov

26th

23rd

25th

27th

21st

28th

234

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 824 1709 5683

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Mar

May

Jul

Sep

Nov

12th

9th

11th

13th

7th

9th

215

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID:890 0660 2371

Passcode: 5101

Feb

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Dec

21st

25th

27th

22nd

24th

19th

225

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 874 2087 2524

Passcode: 5101

Jan

Mar

May

Jul

Aug

Nov

5th

2nd

4th

6th

31st

2nd

235

Zoom Meeting Info

Phone: 312-626-6799

Meeting ID: 832 8612 1717

Passcode: 5101

Feb

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Dec

9th

13th

8th

10th

12th

7th

Date Date Date

District Station: 312-747-8366 CAPS Office: 312-747-5109

ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 6:00PM


