

## **CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT**

## **2023 Beat Meetings** 002nd District - Commander Joshua Wallace

District Station: 312-747-8366

CAPS Office: 312-747-5109

Email: CAPS.002District@chicagopolice.org

## ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 6:00PM

Beat	Location	Date	Beat	Location	Date	Beat	Location	Date
211	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 822 2260 1523 Passcode: 5101	Jan 9th Feb 13th Mar 13th Apr 10th May 8th Jun 12th Jul 10th Aug 7th Sep 11th Nov 13th	221	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 840 8967 0980 Passcode: 5101	Jan 17th Mar 14th May 16th Jul 18th Sep 19st Nov 14th	231	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 892 9848 9556 Passcode: 5101	Jan 19th Mar 16th May 18th Jul 20th Sep 14th Nov 16th
212	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 895 9626 4788 Passcode: 5101	Jan 3th Feb 28th May 2nd Jul 5th Sep 5th Nov 1st	222	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 878 2443 3570 Passcode: 5101	Jan10thFeb7thMar7thApr11thMay9thJun13thJul11thAug8thSep12thNov7th	232	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 834 3972 7364 Passcode: 5101	Feb 2nd Apr 6th Jun 1st Aug 3rd Oct 5th Nov 30th
213	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 841 2964 4400 Passcode: 5101	Jan 24th Mar 21st May 23rd Jul 25th Sep 26th Nov 21st	223	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 870 7383 9739 Passcode: 5101	Feb15thApr18thJun20thAug15thOct17thDec13th	233	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 830 5826 6024 Passcode: 5101	Feb 16th   Apr 20th   Jun 15th   Aug 17th   Oct 19th   Dec 14th
214	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 869 4182 7463 Passcode: 5101	Jan 31st Apr 4th Jun 6th Aug 1st Oct 3rd Dec 5th	224	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 857 0051 2046 Passcode: 5101	Jan 26th Mar 23rd May 25th Jul 27th Sep 21st Nov 28th	234	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 824 1709 5683 Passcode: 5101	Jan 12th Mar 9th May 11th Jul 13th Sep 7th Nov 9th
215	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID:890 0660 2371 Passcode: 5101	Feb 21st   Apr 25th   Jun 27th   Aug 22nd   Oct 24th   Dec 19th	225	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 874 2087 2524 Passcode: 5101	Jan 5th Mar 2nd May 4th Jul 6th Aug 31st Nov 2nd	235	Zoom Meeting Info Phone: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 832 8612 1717 Passcode: 5101	Feb9thApr13thJun8thAug10thOct12thDec7th

